BIG ON QUALITY.
CHAMPION ON PRICE!
June 2019 www.ChampionAirtech.com
52
•  High efficiency 400V/3 phase/50Hz IP55
electric motor
•  Belt driven
•  Cast iron cylinder with cooling fins and special

Options
•  Automatic Condensate Discharge
•  Valve for the Air Tank
•  Star delta motor starting panel (5.5-7.5 kW models)
55
Belt Driven Cast Iron Compressors Lubricated Single & Three Phase
Design: Belt Drive, single and three phase
Pressure Range: 8 - 15 bar
Tank: 80 - 500 Litres
Capacity: 7.2 to 58.5 CFM
MODEL
PRESSURE CAPACITY MOTOR
POWER VOLT GAS DIMENSIONS WEIGHT TANK
CODE
BAR PSI L/MIN SCFM KW HP V PORT W x L x H KG L
CPI-80-FM15 8 115 205 7.2 1.1 1.5 230 1/2” 1202 x 426 x 894 93 80 CC1197241
CPI-80-FT15 8 115 205 7.2 1.1 1.5 400 1/2” 1202 x 426 x 894 93 80 CC1197240
CPI-80-FT2 8 115 327 11.5 1.5 2 400 1/2” 1202 x 426 x 914 106 80 CC1197242
CPI-80-FM2 8 115 327 11.5 1.5 2 230 1/2” 1202 x 426 x 914 106 80 CC1197243
CPI-200-FT3 8 115 410 14.5 2.2 3 400 1/2” 1531 x 450 x 1037 135 200 CC1197284
CPI-200-FM3 8 115 410 14.5 2.2 3 230 1/2” 1531 x 450 x 1037 135 200 CC1197285
CPI-250-FT55 8 115 607 21.4 4 5.5 400 1/2” 1830 x 466 x 1145 209 250 CC1197286
CPI-500-FT55 8 115 607 21.4 4 5.5 400 1/2” 1830 x 466 x 1145 209 500 CC1197287
CPI-500-FT75 8 115 1013 35.8 5.5 7.5 400 3/4” 1927 x 664 x 1291 308 500 CC1197288
CPI-500-FT10 8 115 1657 58.5 7.5 10 400 3/4” 1926 x 668 x 1413 390 500 CC1197289
CPI-200-FM2-12 12 175 205 7.2 1.5 2 230 1/2” 1532 x 450 x 983 145 200 CC1197291
CPI-200-FT2-12 12 175 205 7.2 1.5 2 400 1/2” 1532 x 450 x 983 145 200 CC1197290
CPI-250-FT55-15 15 215 507 17.9 4 5.5 400 3/4” 1832 x 474 x 1097 230 250 CC1197292
CPI-500-FT10-12 12 175 856 30.2 7.5 10 400 3/4” 1920 x 658 x 1298 374 500 CC1197293
CPI-500-FT10-15 15 215 828 29.2 7.5 10 400 3/4” 1925 x 669 x 1406 439 500 CC1197294
Technical data
12 & 15 bar models are 2-stage piston
CPI-80 models are portable (wheels & handle)
Star Delta Start standard on 10HP models